Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric

Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)
Capacity (imperial tons)

Stroke (in)

Power Source

Air Required @ 116 PSI (cu.ft.)
Thick (in)

Port

Weight (Ibs)

Dimensions

Units: Imperial Metric

Extended Height (In)
Dimension A (in)
Dimension B (in)
Dimension C (in)
Base Length (in)
Base Width (in)

141
27
27
1.2
27
27

116

35.3

12.9

Air

219

1.2

1/4"-18 NPTF
29.9



